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Sorghum Flour Standard OAS/Isotope

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

EMA-B2159
59

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Tel: +49 (0) 2852 96064 00
Fax: +49 (0) 2852 96064 24
Web: www.labmix24.com
E-Mail: info@labmix24.com

Values vary from batch to batch - refer to the analysis certificate for exact values, or contact our Labmix24 sales

team

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
delta 13C [per mille]
delta 15N [per mille]
delta 34S [per mille]
Carbon (C)
Nitrogen (N)

Sulfur (S)

CAS number

[7440-44-0]
[7727-37-9]
[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value
-14

2

10

41,26

1,47

0,095

Unit Method Source
per mille

per mille

per mille

%

%

%



